AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PB0000300-00 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000504-00 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+4A+43011830350+UPPER+LOWER+HINO+2KG+XZU600F+Parts

AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PX1350591-01 BOX,TOOL

PX1350599-02 BOX,TOOL

PX1350832-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351200-01 BOX,TOOL

PX1351206-01 BOX,TOOL

PX1370255-01 GUARD,CAB

PX1410231-01 MOUNT,TIRE

PX1620033-00 MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT

PX1830013-00 COUPLING

PX5010479-00 MOUNT ASSY (OVER FENDER)

PX5010480-00 MOUNT ASSY (HANDRAIL:BOOM SIDE)
PX5010484-02 MOUNT ASSY (GATE)

PX5010572-00 MOUNT ASSY

PX5010621-00 MOUNT ASSY (BATTERY)

PX5010655-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE SUPPORT)
PX5010730-00 MOUNT ASSY (SPACER)

PX5060008-01 MOUNT ASSY,BATTERY (MOUNT/MOTOR UNIT)
PX5060039-00 MOUNT ASSY,BATTERY (UPPER SPARE BATTERY)
PX5110058-00 MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT

PX5220001-00 MOUNT ASSY,CHARGER (MOUNT/MOTOR UNIT)
PX5260027-01 MOUNT ASSY,COVER (BOOM)

PX5290055-00 MOUNT ASSY,DECK ON CAB

PX5430011-00 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (WITHOUT JIB STOWING FUNCTION)
PX5430020-00 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (WITH JIB STOWING FUNCTION)
PX5430030-01 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (FILTER)

PX5510008-00 MOUNT ASSY,MOTOR UNIT

PX5620003-01 MOUNT ASSY,REFLECTOR (REAR LARGE)
PX5620025-00 MOUNT ASSY,REFLECTOR (SWING STOW POSITION)
PX5650133-00 MOUNT ASSY,SIDE GUARD (B SPEC.)

PX5690014-00 MOUNT ASSY,SUPPORT

PX5730012-00 MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT

PX5740019-03 MOUNT ASSY,TAIL LAMP

PX5780238-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (DECK ON CAB,W/O JK)
PX5780239-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (DECK ON CAB,W/JK)
PX5780359-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/FRONT:GATE,REAR:1-DECK)
PX5780367-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/REAR:1-DECK)
PX5780611-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/FRONT:2-DECK,REAR:1-DECK)
PX5780612-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/FRONT:2-DECK)
PX5780613-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/REAR:1-DECK+HANDRAIL)
PX5820058-00 MOUNT ASSY ,WEIGHT

PY1001937-03 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

PY1050000-00 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 12TON 2.5M)

PY1050001-01 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M)

PY1050004-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 7.5TON 3M)

PY1050005-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)
PY1050007-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON)

PY1050008-01 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON 3.5M ELECTRIC)
PY1050010-00 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M/YONDENKOU)
PY1050012-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON,TITANIUM)
PY1060000-01 CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON AIR)

PY1060001-00 CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRIC)
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)

PY1070003-00 ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)

PY1070004-00 ROPE (SAFETY,0.5M,D=24)

PY1080020-00 ARM

PY1080032-00 ARM

PY1080033-00 ARM

PY1080034-00 ARM

PY1080035-00 ARM

PY1080036-00 ARM

PY1080037-00 ARM (HOLDER WITH INSULATOR, FOUR FACE ROLLER,HOT STICK)
PY1180208-00 LAMP (12V60W,WITH CIGARETTE LIGHTER)

000003



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PB1320537-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

200

010]010}-

il

i
/

:

~ o A B BB WN




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
64 36637625030 | TIE (MOUNT) 1
65 36637625040 | INSULOCK (TIE) 1
36637625040 | INSULOCK (TIE) 1
71 36636435090 | SHIM (T=0.3) 6
36636435090 | SHIM (T=0.3) 6
72 36636435100 | SHIM (T=0.5) 6
36636435100 | SHIM (T=0.5) 6
73 36636435110 | SHIM (T=0.7) 6
36636435110 | SHIM (T=0.7) 6
85 36636435120 | COVER (SPRING) 4
36636435120 | COVER (SPRING) 4
87 90131906010 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X10
90131906010 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X10
94 36643175030 | O-RING 8 P13
36643175030 | O-RING 8 P13
109 90131506020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 6 M6X20
90131506020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 6 M6X20
110 90131504015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M4X15
90131504015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M4X15
111 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 9 4
90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 9 4
125 90131506010 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 6 M6X10
90131506010 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 6 M6X10
131 36636415040 | SWITCH,LEAD (WINCH) 2
36636415040 | SWITCH,LEAD (WINCH) 2
141 36636435150 | SWITCH,LEAD (WITH CONNECTOR) 2
36636435150 | SWITCH,LEAD (WITH CONNECTOR) 2
158 90131506015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X15
90131506015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X15
163 80185804008 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X8
80185804008 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X8
164 36636435170 | FASTENER 1
36636435170 | FASTENER 1
165 36636435180 | TIE (INSULOCK) 1
36636435180 | TIE (INSULOCK) 1
172 13115102010 | RETAINER (SEAL) 2
13115102010 | RETAINER (SEAL) 2
173 36636435140 | END,SPOOL 1
36636435140 | END,SPOOL 1
174 80560005000 | BALL,STEEL 2 5
80560005000 | BALL,STEEL 2 5
175 13115102030 | CASE (BALL) 1
13115102030 | CASE (BALL) 1
176 13115102050 | RETAINER (BALL) 1
13115102050 | RETAINER (BALL) 1
177 13115102040 | SPRING 1
13115102040 | SPRING 1
181 90131506025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X25
90131506025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M6X25
21 36636435130 | SWITCH,PUSH 2
36636435130 | SWITCH,PUSH 2
300 36638500000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1
36638500000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000009




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PB5060005-00 BATTERY ASSY

32
CNEO




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
3 91810132530 | FASTENER 1
91810132530 | FASTENER 1
5 37002488610 | HOSE 1 L=900
37002488610 | HOSE 1 L=900
9 80430620400 | JOINT 4
80430620400 | JOINT 4
11 37000908730 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G3/8-G1/4
37000908730 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G3/8-G1/4
13 90172106040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M6X40
90172106040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M6X40
14 36742710000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID 2
36742710000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID 2
17 42510461100 | SUPPORT 1
42510461100 | SUPPORT 1
18 90101208010 | BOLT 2 M8X10
90101208010 | BOLT 2 M8X10
23 37012407440 | HOSE 1 L=550
37012407440 | HOSE 1 L=550
24 37012407450 | HOSE 1 L=430
37012407450 | HOSE 1 L=430
41 90172108060 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 5 M8X60
90172108060 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 5 M8X60
42 36054562001 | JOINT ASSY 1
36054562001 | JOINT ASSY 1
43 36054561001 | BOOSTER ASSY 1
36054561001 | BOOSTER ASSY 1
61 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
71 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

000017



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PB5250013-00 BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY (40T,4 POLES,SANWA)

7" —RAFASSY,,TbF (40T, HUkKY V¥,4%35,H%20)
BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY (40T,4 POLES,SANWA)

RETy ME - TLERE (SH)

BrES BREK L B
KEY No.| PART NAME REMARK

7" —ASASSY
BOOSTER ASSY

NEVASSY
ELEC.ASSY

N AVASSY
PIPING ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PB5410170-00 BOX,TOOL

100

.................................................................

.................................................................

_________________________________________________________________




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PC1050221-00 CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT)

\\
i \\‘ \\‘ 1 —
X
\\\\ 4|L g
| LEASAS . . R
oo —— S arawrwa T
T/ —"
o UHL \
' 3§ —

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.30 (KEY NO.2,3,8:9,10,13,14)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PC5150210-01 CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR)
100




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC5570055-00 COVER ASSY (BACKET CONTROL)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PC5570205-00 COVER ASSY




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PC5570270-00 COVER ASSY

100

-/

A

<
/ .




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC6370055-00 CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK

o =

\ .
. - -

AIPACKING SET KEY NO, 40 (KEY NO.D5.6,7+8:13,16417:,18,19,20)



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PD2000269-00 SWING UNIT

)/

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
FRONT

PE5010033-00 EARTH ASSY (8X20M,TOP CLIP)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 (FrHFanrsry - SWITCH ASSY 1 000208
2 42357000101 | HARNESS 1 000142
3 91810132530 | FASTENER 5

000071




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pac

42511572100 | HARNESS 000
42476303100 | CABLE ASSY
91810132530 | FASTENER
82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL
42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION
42510462200 | SENDER,PRESSURE
80313040010 | GASKET
42476271200 | CABLE ASSY
42504471100 | HARNESS
82122910400 | CAP

L=1000

SE-08BK

L=1000
000

NOO~NOALWN-=-

F Y

N = Z O = =

000076



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42511572100 | HARNESS 1
2 91810130230 | FASTENER 4
3 42470400100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 2
4 91810132530 | FASTENER 30
5 42474421100 | SWITCH 1
6 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
8 89671101500 | TUBE 2 L=1500
9 42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
10 42473830020 | SWITCH 1
11 42510462200 | SENDER,PRESSURE 1
12 80313040010 | GASKET 1
13 42516001100 | PLATE 1
14 42514501100 | SUPPORT 1
15 42502782200 | HARNESS 1
16 42473440020 | JOINT 2
17 37000568730 | PLATE 2 T=1.5
18 90183106020 | BOLT 2 M6X20
19 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
41 42470407570 | CAP 2

000081




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PE5080004-00 ELEC.ASSY,CHARGER (THREE-PHASE.200V CHARGER CABLE)

Fy JALCANTES

L2 L]

z..._)'

A

R

o= r o m
5—:—--4 = e
—- el N
- |
==
EdSnE



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PE5190025-03 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

F3
N
a:ly

CNALT .

CNAL2 /7Y
7 7 30 CNL ‘\\:)/

LS t,.:;.___/‘*-____
35 jonz3
13.29

13.29 ~
48 13 143




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PF1080004-00 SUPPORT

A\

2.3

ﬁ(((((



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PF5030023-00 FILTER ASSY

100




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PG1410105-00 COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)

£—%3y avpko-S
MOTION CONTROLLER

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH1700240-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH5031064-00 HARNESS

3

| Y|B AARRRRRRRRRY
5[ R EERRRRERuEny

, N




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH5031078-00 HARNESS




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH5031099-00 HARNESS

100

CN210

CN241




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH5032890-00 HARNESS

100

[F ]




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PH5032901-00 HARNESS

100

= 40

wopy o8

35




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH5033727-00 HARNESS

~
#
0|3

o||m|-
o

LJL AL IR
F ]




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PH5034148-00 HARNESS




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PH5034547-00 HARNESS

100
i _ _ i _
[ ]
! CN224 CN222 CN220 !
=1 =] ]
r|B]|w] (R|B|W] (rRTBwb
7 7 7
I g C% % I
| I
O
P Q CNL3
e wv|w]¥
| CE T vialrlr|l |
cn1Be A rra B|B Br|Br
CN226 £
1 1
1 1
[ LA
CN1&Y




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

P11120238-02 VALVE,SOLENOID

43

100
_ _ _ _
i
= IFI ] e
I/ 7T\ \
1 2 4 5 6 7 8 10
\
3
¥
32
/ /1% ]
21 22 24 25 7\ 10
2
¥ _
] r—}][—E
32 |
- I'_' -
M a2 a5 10 8 5
a7




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data
3 36625060040 | SPRING 1
4 36625515020 | PLUG 1
5 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
50 36625510000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000162




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
2 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
6 91002800700 | O-RING 1 1B P7
50 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1

000167




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data | Serial N

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

BOOSTER ASSY,AIR (40T, TEMPORARY HOLD)

BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY (40T,4 POLES,NANABOSH]I)
BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY (40T,4 POLES,SANWA)
SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,40T,HIGH PRESSURE,SANWA)
SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (4 POLES,ELEC.,NANABOSHI)
SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (ELEC.SANWA)
NOTHING,BOOSTER ASSY (W/O BOOSTER)

SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (NANABOSHI,KYUDENKO)
SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (ELEC.,SANWA,4 POLESX2)
SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,2 SYSTEM)

SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,PANEL COUPLER)

BOOSTER ASSY,AIR (40T,TEMPORARY HOLD,PANEL COUPLER)
BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY (4 POLES,ELEC.,NANABOSHI)
SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,PANEL COUPLER)

-

—_eed e e e e e e e e - - -

229725

000172



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82198301221 | COVER 6
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 6

000177



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42358030100 | LAMP ASSY 1
2 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 1

3 82121102020 | HOLDER 1

000182




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZU600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42513600010 | PLATE,NAME (RED) 1 115X50
2 42514100010 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 42514100020 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42509370040 | PLATE,NAME (RED) 1 180X50

000187



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Page

= 0 OWOONOUHAWN-=-

— -

42513565010
82466003008
42513565200
90101208016
90302040801
90303070801
37002238850
91850400601
91850310405
91810132530
82100001803

PLATE

CAP

SUPPORT

BOLT
WASHER,SPRING
WASHER,PLAIN
PLATE,NAME
CLAMP

CLAMP (BLACK)
FASTENER
TUBE,CORRUGATE

NS T = N O G QU G Gy

M8X16

13

000192



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (
1 (Fr*wwsxxs) | MODIFICATION ASSY (THUMB ENABLE) 1
2 (Frxxxxe) | MODIFICATION ASSY (ELEVATING BUCKET) 1

000197



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000202



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42503861000 | LAMP ASSY 1
2 42503860100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42503860200 | GUARD 1
4 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
6 82430138010 | KNOB 1
7 90101208030 | BOLT 1 M8X30

000207



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
5 36160017550 | HANDLE 1
6 36160655020 | SHAFT 1
7 36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
8 36160655050 | PLATE (RING) 1
10 36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT) 1
50 36160650000 | REEL,CORD 1

000212



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+4A+43011830350+UPPER+LOWER+HINO+2KG+XZU600F+Parts

AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PN5011483-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (SWING TABLE)

3

/

4

/

r»olro W >g
HEAEAE R

2
:

»o

AME /XRS5 F

Ry hRKERE

ARAS >FERATELARMBENS RS R L.
EROBLYBUEYOTET T-ARRNE4TH
ERANEALENL IEELTHBL T XEn,

EERESE

AMCORNSTARORRITALLNA, RER
4 »FEONELENOTRL - L TRERNEL
TREN, -

- & g

I
-
hwgm
Y

B 'R
AR M S

ki, ARSI LORNCRE
LTSRN,

11

/
HN— R

15

ASE/ 5y P KEAE
e FATERENE ST v P ADA - TAGE
RELT{ RN,

1. 290/ 7RECELANLT{EE0,
2. 7-AERNE LY, Ay FEKE

ERELT{EL,
olRORe, STNERY.
oNoRe. RSNCRY.

3. 200/ 7RECHELBOT R,
4 , A T RSB UFHEREET

o FOKTMECENC SHUR
LT,

10

/

12

Ty K
REN RN

16

/
BE B
N

..|u|u|.l-|u||a

NEnaAvaRgiBASZRE S [T
HEAZRE (ANERNE) B

L - {8 JRF Y )

wipnes W avr %

ﬂw

IS B

ORRAA » FOREC LY, ANNEZARILE

chvEy, Bl - TR HAERELTRIE

TR

« AMC (BARNLRID #uMLERE (X
AEERFTVMSRELTE) TEBREE
13&, AANHLRE. BLUT-ATF9H
ERRtRREhET.

« T=-AlHrET SRAR, FRNEEEC
SSRNRENE TOL D, BYT—AE
HRZETHON 2 T{NEN,




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42949160100

PLATE,CAUTION

1

000220




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PN5012169-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET)

Y R
CIOIOIO] |OHOIOC

TTTTT

- [ /

/11 12 /13
| EH T :9} 1« o (o

2 I B~

17

/ / .

y / 19 20
R4#¥Bo-78#| or | MBO-—THIG /
) ’ ' T—2 5984 RS
} A (O ® O

/° A
o v
21 22 23 24 25
N T-Z5Rf f’/“ 7—:!9&# é
tilexcieolcxe

@i
(@
@



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PO1000182-00 INDICATION PLATES (UPPER)

AN 2 (37 37" )
INDICATION PLATES (UPPER)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PO1014931-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)

U = W
I | i I I
VIS !_!

L

1
1
/

R fERn
E¥2-14-n{ ko 15X




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PO5050059-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (3-AXIS ENABLE SW)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PO5260102-01 OUTER COVERING ASSY
18

3,4
5




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PP5100231-00 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (FLJ,BRAKE LOCK/B SPEC.)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PP6010386-01 PIPING ASSY (BOOSTER)

75 \ A\
L-_J .
A Ern




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PP6080014-02 PIPING ASSY,BUCKET
¥ A-20EMTIREE, AR 7 HEREATS

T

65
14.46 E

(R4 ye-2)

MALRA ¥ 7E—2)

P31 TE-4)

B Y 45 - 107

45 - 107

i

63

.
e
,'“:.vf-
a2
-

B
7

14
P
27 ;
h 1 i
/I‘IX ,ﬁ |
3 ‘-: :
= N LY

43
14 E
31
A




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PP6210012-00 PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING

S

s Q\\‘ PUMP , HYDRAUL 1¢
A

™~

. x
~N :




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PP6390039-02 PIPING ASSY,WINCH (JU/WITH FREE LOCK)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PS5080008-00 SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,40T,HIGH PRESSURE,SANWA)

BLZFASSY 7 =28 (T7,40T ,HUKRY ¥§)
SELECTOR ASSY.BOOSTER (AIR,40T,TEMPORARY HOLD)

RN TR, REDRS , TTRE, 401, RESH

BRES BRER LB
KEY NOo.| PART NAME REMARK

7" —ASASSY
BOOSTER ASSY

NEASSY
ELEC.ASSY

N HASEY
PIPING ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PS5080020-00 SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,2 SYSTEM)

ELISASSY T 2% (T7,254 +w)
SELECTCR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,2 SYSTEM)

PRAT o MEN - BEDEA - T7RE (2R

4 BXEELH EBLW ez

1 |7 -zsassY BOOSTER ASSY

2 |ndevAsSY {77 -z4] |ELEC.ASSY

3 |n4BvASSY {7 -2%) |PIPING ASSY
BRAREEFSCI->TRMYNTMENBDBHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PS5420154-01 SUPPORT ASSY

100




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PS5530103-00 SWITCH ASSY (3M,ELECTLIC BOOSTER REMOCON)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PS5530372-00 SWITCH ASSY (AUTOMATIC STOWING)

2

XXL.EE 3
A1 y FRONEMILT L 28 [~
R 1~ ﬁ
ks,
L, —ESRINERD
FACHELAR, BATACESLET,

FINSW




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PT5170006-00 TERMINAL ASSY

100




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000295




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 (FrH*sesrss) | VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR) 1
2 (rrxxxxe) | PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (CAMERA) 1

000300




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZU600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

1

91991601013

ACCESSORIES (WRENCH)

1

000305



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36073820000 | WINCH 1 000091
2 42312495100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42312495200 | SUPPORT 1
4 42310951020 | JOINT 1
5 80320030050 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLE10-020N
6 42310951300 | PIN 1
7 37002600400 | WEDGE 1
8 90180212020 | BOLT,BUTTON 6 M12X20
9 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 6 12

10 90101210016 | BOLT 4 M10X16

11 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10

12 90101208018 | BOLT 6 M8X18

13 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8

14 80400160128 | JOINT 2 S,G3/8-G1/4
15 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

000310



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42731680000

WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=80)

1

000315



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | ¢

-

1

42971851000

WOOD BLOCK (KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE)

1

000320




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PX1350599-02 BOX,TOOL

100

. _

I
1313, = 33°
! NI e
. |ik q
| \ g E;E E:::::::L:::::::::::::::::::::i:ii::i::::::::::::::::::::::::::::'.'i:: j:':::::::::::::::::::::::::::::JE.EE i
E E*Z::::::..._._____________....,_:::I;f::::.’::::::::::.’:Z:::::::;:"':'r'::::::::::ZI:::::::::::::f$E E
| Lé;.é::::::::::::::::::::::Z::::Z::::ILIJZ-.::-?II.':::::::::::::::::::::::::::Z::::::::::::::Z:::I:::::::::.J.J

g

5

14,21 => 14 /

7,12

8,13




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX1370255-01 GUARD,CAB

H T /x
|
I ;
16 4 17
18 41204321 - ,
“d



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42699571001 | FENDER 1
2 42990601000 | FENDER 1
3 42699570100 | SUPPORT 1
4 42699570200 | SUPPORT 1
5 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
8 90190210030 | BOLT 2 M10X30
9 37000547660 | PLATE 4 T=23

000333



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5010655-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE SUPPORT)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 42875100300 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
3 90171114035 | BOLT 4 M14X35
4 90302041401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 14
5 90180208020 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M8X20
6 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 8
7 42876031001 | SUPPORT ASSY 1
8 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 4

000342



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5430020-00 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (WITH JIB STOWING FUNCTION)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PX5650133-00 MOUNT ASSY,SIDE GUARD (B SPEC.)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PX5780239-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (DECK ON CAB,W/JK)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5780613-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/REAR:1-DECK+HANDRAIL)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1050001-01 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1050010-00 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M/YONDENKOU)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PY1080032-00 ARM

J1B8 (FRP)




PY1080037-00 ARM (HOLDER WITH INSULATOR, FOUR FACE ROLLER,HOT STICK

AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

J1B8 (FRP)



AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1590005-01 HOSE,BOOSTER (SMALL,WITH AIR BALLOON)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1590012-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,5M)

50

|

@@ﬁ

=




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)

AIsEmbyY Name HANGERK 1oLy J- \.J\J\) . v\j_-
—\ |
e___-——-——-__’
W
1
X
L




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY2000268-04 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

NO., B2EH/PART NAME mE/REMARK
37 T—A BFIRLS
ARM Ko hRAFw D8
38 F—4A BRFELARLY SHESO-—-S48
ARM Ko FRAT 4 w2
39 F=Ah BFELANLY BENO-—SHM
ARM Ry bRT V&

40

TP=LFEUFAL}
ARM,ATTACHMENT

ERE7—-LALDSY
BEREEAV I

41 T4 RFMAARLY , DTREL VRHNE
ARM e hAF 4w

o | 75 AT-145-2RTABFRPITA
ARM BFARNLY g Ko FRAF 4 0 0

43 7—-AASSY ARIA (74 FRIHREE)
ARM ASSY 57 —L+EEC—5

44 " hRFAWVH
HOT STICK

45 uo mERhET
L INK 7—AASSY (EREXERU D)
o-2"

46 ROPE 1.Bm.sZs9ft 010
o-2*

47 ROPE O.Bm,.88ft @10

s | P77 0.5m,8¢¥RRE 14
ROPE - OmM s i

0 | °°7 0.5m,8%8, ABSDA
ROPE » M s s A

s0 | =7 NERDHBERHO . 5
ROPE - Om

51 | NP - Ry NABRY 813
HANGER 7
nuht -

52 HANGER iy MERY @20
nupt -

53 HANGER oy FABRY (FRP)Y ARYAE

ARNERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYEY,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO,

ARE

NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS,




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PY5310010-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER

100




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PZ0000000-00 SWITCH ASSY (5M,ELEC. BOOSTER REMOCON,SANWA,KASUGA)

Eociim WMPCON, 1FANIEDREA,

Farts far =als : Under consideretion now.
Tharefore not llustrated.




AT-146-4A 43011830350 UPPER, LOWER, HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PZ0000000-00 MOUNT ASSY,FRAME

Eociim WMPCON, 1FANIEDREA,

Farts far =als : Under consideretion now.
Tharefore not llustrated.




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+4A+43011830350+UPPER+LOWER+HINO+2KG+XZU600F+Parts

